
Kansas 
City

Atchison

St. Joseph

Kansas River

Grand River

Ch
arit

on

Riv
er

Osage

Republican
River

MRLS 497 L

East Bottoms Unit

Lower Chariton Levee

MRLS 246 L

Salina, KS FPP

North Topeka Unit 300

495
490

485
480 475

470
465 460

455
450
445440

435
430

425
420

415
410

405
400

395
390

385
380 375 370

365 360 355 330
325 320

315 310 305 295
290

285
280

275

270 265
260

255
250

245 240
235

225

205 200 195 190185

Lyon

Gage

Ray

Bates

Clay

Linn

Cass

Marion

Linn

Clay
Otoe

Riley

Chase

Saline

Henry

Cloud

Pettis

Saline

Holt

Osage
Morris

Marshall

Benton

Carroll

Ottawa

Coffey

Miami

Nodaway

Johnson

Saline

Clay

Nemaha Brown

Dickinson

Harrison

Thayer

Republic

Reno

Morgan

Jewell

Sullivan

Page

McPherson

Jackson

Cooper

Washington Macon

Platte

Adair

Harvey

Jackson

Gentry

Daviess

Fillmore

Franklin

Lafayette
Wabaunsee

Geary

Taylor

Putnam
Mercer

Nuckolls

Rice

Wayne

Pottawatomie

Shawnee

Jefferson

Atchison

Anderson

Jefferson

DeKalb

Grundy

Clinton

Howard

Douglas

Andrew

Decatur

Pawnee

Butler

Johnson

St. Clair

Livingston

Caldwell

Nemaha

Atchison

Richardson

Mitchell

Ringgold

Lincoln

Camden

Worth

Fremont

Johnson

Lancaster

Doniphan

Buchanan

Appanoose

Leavenworth

Greenwood

Ellsworth

Miller

Moniteau

Davis

Schuyler

York

Allen

Seward

Vernon

Wyandotte

HickoryWoodson Bourbon

Chariton
Randolph

CassHamilton

Adams

Boone

Webster

Hall

IL

MO

KS

NE IA

0 10 20Miles
0 10 20Miles

Damaged Federal 
Levee

2013 FLOOD DAMAGE
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Levee Rehab Status
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